

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 769 of 2016

Rajendra Singh Saggi (Kukku) **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & Anr.

CRR No. 773/2016 and CRR No. 774/2016

02.12.2016	<p>Miss Preeti Yadav, Counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Mr. O.P. Sahu, Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Learned Counsel for the Applicant prays for adjournment.</p> <p>As prayed for, list this case in the month of April, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- P. Sam Koshy Judge</p>	
kishore		