

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 774 of 2016

Rajendra Singh Saggi Kukku **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Anr.

CRR/769/2016, CRR 876/2016, CRR/877/2016, CRR/875/2016, CRR/773/2016,

09/12/2021	<p>Mr. Shrawan Agrawal, Counsel for the applicant and Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, Counsel for the non-applicant in CRR No. 774/2016, CRR No. 769/2016 and CRR No. 773/2016.</p> <p>Mr. Adil Minhaj, Govt. Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, Counsel for the applicant/complainant in CRR No. 876/2016, CRR No. 877/2016 and CRR No. 875/2016. In these revisions Mr. Shrawan Agrawal prays for and is granted time to file his memo of appearance on behalf of non-applicant.</p> <p>Let a copy of these revisions be supplied to Mr. Shrawan Agrawal.</p> <p>List these cases after four weeks.</p> <p>Registry to mention the name of Mr. Shrawan Agrawal as counsel for the non-applicant in CRR No. 876/2016, CRR No. 877/2016 and CRR No. 875/2016 on his filing memo of appearance in this regard.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">-Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p>
Chandrakant	