

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CRR No. 774 of 2016**

Rajendra Singh Saggu Kukku **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Anr.

WITH

CRR/769/2016

**Single Bench:**

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

05/01/2024	<p>Mr. Shrawan Agrawal, Advocate for the applicant(s).</p> <p>As requested, list these matters after six weeks for final hearing.</p> <p>List along with CRR No.773/2016.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>

@d!t!