

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 774 of 2016**Rajendra Singh Saggi Kukku **versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Anr.**CRR/769/2016****Order Sheet**

11/12/2025	<p>Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, learned Senior Counsel along with Mr. Rohishek Verma and Mr. Ravi Singh, Counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Panel Lawyer for State/Respondent No.1.</p> <p>None for Respondent No.2.</p> <p>List these cases along with CRR No. 876/2016 and other connected criminal revisions in the week commencing 27.01.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Prakash	