



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 876 of 2016

Shrimati Rashmi Bilaiya **versus** Rajendra Singh Saggi kukku

CRR/774/2016, CRR/769/2016, CRR/877/2016, CRR/875/2016 & CRR/773/2016

Order Sheet

31/01/2026	<p><u>CRR No. 876 of 2016, CRR/875/2016 & CRR/877/2016</u></p> <p>Ms. Laxmi Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashutosh Shrivastava, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Rohishek Verma, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p><u>CRR/769/2016, CRR/773/2016 & CRR/774/2016</u></p> <p>Mr. Ashutosh Shrivastava, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Rohishek Verma, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Deputy GA for the State/respondent No.1.</p> <p>Ms. Laxmi Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for respondent No.2.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list these cases along with other connected matters after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Priyanka	