



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 876 of 2016

Shrimati Rashmi Bilaiya **versus** Rajendra Singh Saggu (kukku)

**CRR/774/2016, CRR/769/2016, CRR/877/2016, CRR/875/2016 &
CRR/773/2016**

Order Sheet

<p>27/02/2026</p>	<p align="center"><u>CRR No.876/2016 & CRR No.769/2016</u></p> <p>Ms. Shahreen Siddiqui, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the applicant in CRR No.876/2016 and for respondent No.2 in CRR No.769/2016.</p> <p>Mr. Rohishek Verma, counsel for the respondent in CRR No.876/2016 and for applicant in CRR No.769/2016.</p> <p>Mr. Ram Narayan Sahu, Deputy GA for the State.</p> <p>Call for the records of the concerned trial Court as well as the Appellate Court.</p> <p>List these cases along with other connected cases.</p> <p align="center"><u>CRR/773/2016 & CRR/774/2016</u></p> <p>Mr. Rohishek Verma, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Ms. Shahreen Siddiqui, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for respondent No.2.</p> <p>Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Deputy GA and Mr. Narayan</p>

<p>Priyanka</p>	<p>Prasad, PL for the State/respondent No.1. List these cases along with other connected cases. <u>CRR/875/2016</u> Ms. Shahreen Siddiqui, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Rohishek Verma, counsel for the respondent. List this case along with other connected cases. <u>CRR/877/2016</u> Ms. Shahreen Siddiqui, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Rohishek Verma, counsel for the respondent. Call for the record of concerned trial Court. List this case for final hearing along with other connected cases in the last week of March, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
-----------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------