



## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

**CRR No. 769 of 2016**

Rajendra Singh Saggu Kukku **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and Anr.

**Order Sheet**

CRR No.876/2016, CRR No.773/2016, CRR No.774/2016, CRR  
No.875/2016 & CRR No.877/2016.

<b>25/03/2026</b>	<p>Shri Shahreen Siddiqui appears on behalf of Shri Pragalbha Sharma, counsel for the petitioner in CRR No.875/2016, CRR No.876/2016 and CRR No.877/2016 and for the respondent in CRR No.769/2016, CRR No.773/2016 and CRR No.774/2016.</p> <p>Ms. Shatabdi Bagchi appears on behalf of Shri Rohishek Verma, counsel for the applicant in CRR No.769/2016, CRR No.773/2016 &amp; CRR No.774/2016 and counsel for the respondent – Smt. Rashmi Bilaiya in CRR No.876/2016, CRR No.875/2016 &amp; CRR No.877/2016.</p> <p>Shri Atanu Ghosh, Deputy G.A. for the State in all matters.</p> <p>Call for record of the trial Court passed in Complaint Case No.1323/2011 in CRR No.769/2016.</p> <p>List it along with other connected matters, as mentioned above, for final hearing after 3 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) <b>JUDGE</b></p>
Anjani	